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Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1/4 cup (259)
Servings Per Container

Amount Per Serving

Calories 130 Calories from Fat 60
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 7g 11%
Saturated Fat 1g 4%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 240mg 10%
Total Carbohydrate 13g 4%
Dietary Fiber 1g 5%
Sugars 1g '
Protein 3g

|
Vitamin A 0% . Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 2% . Iron 4%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie
diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower
depending on your calorie needs:

Calories: 2,000 2,500

Total Fat Less than 65g 80g
Saturated Fat Less than 20g 25g
Cholesteral Lessthan 300mg  300mg
Sodium Less than 2 .400mg 2 400mg
Total Carbohydrate 300g  375g
Dietary Fiber 25g 30g

Calories per gram:
Fat9 « Carbohydrate 4 « Protein 4

Ingredients: Sesame and poppy & onion sticks (wheat flour (with barley malt), soybean oil, sesame seeds,
salt, bulgur wheat, poppy seed, salt, onion powder, beet powder, turmeric), roasted peanuts (with canola ail,
salt), pretzels (wheat flour, corn syrup, soybean and/or cottonseed oil, salt, sodium bicarbonate, soda), rice
crackers (glutinous rice, soy sauce (water, soybeans, wheat, sea salt), sugar, chili, sesame seed, sea weed,
yellow 5&6), roasted almonds (with canola and/or safflower oil, salt), roasted cashews (with canola oil,
salt).

Components: Poppy & Onion Sesame Sticks, Roasted Peanuts, Pretzels, Rice Crackers,
Roasted Almonds, Roasted Cashews.

Allergen Information

**Contains: Peanuts, Tree Nuts (almonds, cashews), Wheat and Soy Ingredients.

**Packaged in a facility that also processes products containing: peanuts, tree nuts, soybeans, milk egg,
fish, crustaceans shellfish and wheat ingredients.
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